Reservations - 2021/22

Date
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/14/2022
1/21/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

2/4/2022

2/4/2022
2/11/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022

3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022

Event
Wrestling
Girls Wrestling
S&D
AA Dual Wrestling
Senior Girls BB
West Girls BB

State Speech & Debate - West High
State Speech & Debate -Sr/Sky

Seeding Tournament
Skyview Girls BB
State Swimming
Senior Boys BB

West Boys BB

Divisional Basketball

Divisional Basketball

Divisional Basketball

Divisional Basketball

Location

Rooms

Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Helena
Helena
Bozeman
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Belgrade
Belgrade
Belgrade
Belgrade

16 DD, 2 S
16DD, 2SS
35DD

16DD, 1SS
14DD, 1S
14DD, 1S
12DD, 1S
14DD,2S
26 DD, 5 S
14DD, 1S
23DD,5S
14DD, 1S
14DD, 1S
18 DD, 4 S
36 DD, 8 S
18 DD, 4 S
36 DD, 8 S

Reservation
Comfort Inn
Super 8 Belgrade
Butte Plaza Inn
Days Inn
Days Inn
Best Western Plus
Comfort Suites
Fairfield Inn
Comfort Inn
Days Inn
Days Inn
Best Western Plus
Crystal Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Quality Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Quality Inn

Confirmed

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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