Reservations - 2021/22

<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	Location	<u>Rooms</u>	Reservation	Confirmed
1/7/2022	Wrestling	Bozeman	16 DD, 2 S	Comfort Inn	Х
1/7/2022	Girls Wrestling	Bozeman	16DD, 2SS	Super 8 Belgrade	х
1/14/2022	S&D	Butte	35DD	Butte Plaza Inn	Х
1/21/2022	AA Dual Wrestling	Great Falls	16DD, 1SS	Days Inn	х
1/28/2022	Senior Girls BB	Great Falls	14 DD, 1 S	Days Inn	Х
1/28/2022	West Girls BB	Great Falls	14 DD, 1 S	Best Western Plus	Х
1/28/2022	State Speech & Debate - West High	Helena	12 DD, 1 S	Comfort Suites	Х
1/28/2022	State Speech & Debate -Sr/Sky	Helena	14 DD, 2 S	Fairfield Inn	Х
2/4/2022	Seeding Tournament	Bozeman	26 DD, 5 S	Comfort Inn	Х
2/4/2022	Skyview Girls BB	Great Falls	14 DD, 1 S	Days Inn	Х
2/11/2022	State Swimming	Great Falls	23 DD, 5 S	Days Inn	Х
2/25/2022	Senior Boys BB	Great Falls	14 DD, 1 S	Best Western Plus	Х
2/25/2022	West Boys BB	Great Falls	14 DD, 1 S	Crystal Inn	Х
3/3/2022	Divisional Basketball	Belgrade	18 DD, 4 S	Holiday Inn Express	Х
3/3/2022	Divisional Basketball	Belgrade	36 DD, 8 S	Quality Inn	Х
3/4/2022	Divisional Basketball	Belgrade	18 DD, 4 S	Holiday Inn Express	Х
3/4/2022	Divisional Basketball	Belgrade	36 DD, 8 S	Quality Inn	Х